High Pressure Double Vane Pump
HT7DD/ HT7DDS Series
Pump
Specification
HT7DD, HT7DDS for Double pump
Shaft End Pump Cover End Pump Min.
speed

www.hofhydraulic.com 2
Pump
Ordering Code : Double Pump
1. Series :
	 Industrial	 - HT7DD ISO 6 bolts 3019-2
			      mounting flange125 B4 HW
			   - HT7DDS SAE C 6 bolts
	    		     mounting flange J744c
2. Displacement P1
Volumetric displacement cm³/rev (in³/rev)
	 014 - 47.6 (2.90)
	 017 - 58.2 (3.55)
	 020 - 66.0 (4.03)
	 022 - 70.0 (4.27)
	 024 - 79.5 (4.85)
	 028 - 89.7 (5.47)
	 031 - 98.3 (6.00)
	 035 - 111.0 (6.77)
	 038 - 120.3 (7.34)
	 042 - 136.0 (8.30)
	 045 - 145.7 (8.89)
	 050 - 158.0 (9.64)
3. Displacement P2
Volumetric displacement cm³/rev (in³/rev)
	 014 - 47.6 (2.90)
	 017 - 58.2 (3.55)
	 020 - 66.0 (4.03)
	 022 - 70.0 (4.27)
	 024 - 79.5 (4.85)
	 028 - 89.7 (5.47)
	 031 - 98.3 (6.00)
	 035 - 111.0 (6.77)
	 038 - 120.3 (7.34)
	 042 - 136.0 (8.30)
	 045 - 145.7 (8.89)
	 050 - 158.0 (9.64)
4. Type of shaft
	 HT7DD, HT7DDS
	 5 - ISO 3019-2-G32M Keyed Shaft
	 HT7DDS
	 1 - SAE C Keyed Shaft
	 2 - SAE CC Keyed Shaft
	 3 - SAE C Splined Shaft
	 4 - SAE BB Splined Shaft
5. Direction of rotation (view on shaft end)
	 R - Turn right
	 L - Turn left
6. Porting combination (see page Porting Diagrams)
	 00 - standard
7. Design letter
8. Port Connection (4 bolts SAE flange J518C)
	 00 - UNC Port Connection (Except HT7DD)
	 M0 - Metric Port Connection
9. Modifications
High Pressure Double Vane Pump
HT7DD/ HT7DDS Series
Pump
Installation Dimension mm (inch)
Alternate mounting flange
Model
ØS
ex 45° W K1 ØD1 K2 ØD2
MAX. MIN.
HT7DD 125.00 (4.921) 124.94 (4.919) 2.0 (0.079) 9.5 (0.374) 180.0 (7.087) 18.0 (0.709) 113.1 (4.454) 13.9 (0.551)
HT7DDS 127.00 (5.00) 126.94 (4.998) 1.5 (0.059) 12.7 (0.50) 181.0 (7.126) 17.5 (0.689) 114.5 (4.508) 14.3 (0.563)
HT7DD, HT7DDS
Shaft torque limits [ml/rev x bar (in3/rev x psi)
Shaft Vp x p max. (P1+P2)
1 43240 (38299)
2 71822 (63552)
3 61200 (54207)
4 28120 (31780)